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Women / JR / All
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maile O'Keefe181
Salcianu Elite

5.5006.3005.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.5508.1008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 13.600 13.95014.850 57.050
Place: 6 7 1 4T 1 

1 

Riley McCusker179
MG Elite

5.4005.7005.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4508.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 14.600 14.00014.150 56.450
Place: 19 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Gabby Perea182
Legacy Elite

5.5006.0006.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5508.3508.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 14.550 13.65013.550 55.500
Place: 17* 2 12 10 3 

3 

Morgan Hurd166
First State

5.5005.5005.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0507.6508.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.550 14.00013.450 55.400
Place: 10 8T 13T 2T 4 

4 

Shilese Jones169
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.7005.7005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.2508.0509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 13.350 13.90012.950 55.000
Place: 3 12 21 6 5 

5 

Kalyany Steele186
CO Aerials

5.1005.5005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.1007.8509.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 13.550 12.70013.600 54.700
Place: 2 8T 10* 25 6 

6 

Shania Adams151
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.7005.8005.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9507.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.300 13.85013.750 54.650
Place: 17* 13 5* 7 7 

7 

Tori Tatum187
Twin City Twisters

5.4005.3005.6005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.5008.2008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.800 13.60012.800 54.450
Place: 11 6 23* 11* 8 

8 

Alyona Shchennikova184
5280

5.4006.0004.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0507.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 12.250 13.40014.050 54.200
Place: 8* 23 3 15T 9T

9T

Madeleine Johnston168
Hill's

5.6005.3004.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.8008.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 12.800 13.60013.100 54.200
Place: 4* 18T 17T 11T 9T

9T
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Colbi Flory162
Texas Dreams

5.2005.6005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.1008.5508.900

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.850 12.85013.700 54.200
Place: 16 5 7 24 9T

9T

Olivia Dunne160
ENA Paramus

5.6005.8005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.8507.5008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.350 12.800 13.95013.650 53.750
Place: 27T 18T 8T 4T 12 

12 

Trinity Thomas188
Prestige

6.1005.8005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.9506.9509.100

ND: -0.600__.___-0.300__.___
Final: 14.000 12.350 13.30013.750 53.400
Place: 12 22 5* 17T 13 

13 

Jordan Bowers155
Solid Rock

5.3005.3005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.4507.8508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.150 13.75012.750 53.150
Place: 23 14 26 9 14 

14 

Sloane Blakely154
WOGA

5.3005.2004.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2507.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.400 13.30013.450 53.050
Place: 13T 21 13T 17T 15 

15 

Sunisa Lee173
Midwest Gymnastics

5.4005.8005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.4508.0508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.450 13.80012.250 52.900
Place: 25* 11 27 8 16 

16 

Deanne Soza185
Arete

5.9005.5005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.2005.4508.5008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 14.100 13.10010.950 52.700
Place: 7 3 30 21 17T

17T

Lilly Hudson165
VEGA

5.2004.9005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9007.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.050 13.40012.800 52.700
Place: 24 15 23T 15T 17T

17T

Lauren Letzsch174
TIGAR

5.4005.2005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9507.1008.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.100 13.60013.150 52.500
Place: 20* 25T 15T 11T 19T

19T

Cameron Machado176
First State

4.9004.9005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.2508.3008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.500 12.55013.150 52.500
Place: 29* 10 15T 26 19T

19T
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Aria Brusch156
Cincinnati Gymnastic

5.4005.5005.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.5006.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.150 13.60013.000 52.400
Place: 20* 24 20 11* 21 

21 

Elena Arenas153
Georgia Elite

4.7005.3005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5006.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 11.800 13.05012.800 52.350
Place: 4* 27 23* 22 22 

22 

Frida Esparza161
Head Over Heels CA

5.1005.6005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.3006.8008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.100 12.40013.900 52.250
Place: 15 25T 4 27 23 

23 

Jaylene Gilstrap164
Metroplex Gymnastics

5.2005.5005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1007.6507.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.450 12.950 13.20013.600 52.200
Place: 32 17 10* 19T 24 

24 

Lauren Little175
Everest Gymnastics

5.3005.1005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0006.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 11.050 13.20013.100 51.850
Place: 8* 30 17T 19T 25 

25 

Emily Lee172
West Valley

5.5005.6004.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.7008.0507.6508.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.550 11.90013.650 51.700
Place: 22 20 8T 29 26 

26 

Adeline Kenlin171
IGN

5.6004.9005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.5007.1508.2508.400

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.950 11.80012.050 51.100
Place: 29* 4 28 30 27 

27 

Kinsey Davis159
KPAC Gym

4.9005.2005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.0507.8507.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.000 10.95013.050 50.200
Place: 31 16 19 31 28 

28 

Hannah Joyner170
World Champions

5.2004.8005.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.8507.1005.7508.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.450 12.05011.800 49.200
Place: 13T 29 29 28 29 

29 

Jay Jay Marshall178
TIGAR

5.2005.3005.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6006.5500.000

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.550 13.00012.900 37.450
Place: 33 28 22 23 30 

30 
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Emma Malabuyo177
Texas Dreams

5.8000.0000.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.4500.0000.0008.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.350 0.000 14.2500.000 27.600
Place: 27T 32* 31* 1 31 

31 

Chae Campbell157
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.0000.0003.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0006.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 9.600 0.0000.000 24.500
Place: 1 31 31* 32* 32 

32 

Alyssa Al-Ashari152
Twistars

0.0000.0000.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 0.000 0.0000.000 13.400
Place: 25* 32* 31* 32* 33 

33 
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Simone Biles102
World Champions

6.9006.8006.1006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.9009.0009.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 16.000 15.100 16.10015.700 62.900
Place: 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Raisman122
Brestyan's Gymnastic

6.6006.5005.9006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.8508.2509.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 15.350 14.150 15.60015.350 60.450
Place: 12 2 2 2T

2T

Lauren Hernandez112
MG Elite

6.1006.4006.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.9008.9009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 15.300 14.80015.300 60.450
Place: 3 3 3T 2T

2T

Gabrielle Douglas106
Buckeye Gymnastics

6.0006.3006.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.9008.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 15.100 14.80014.200 58.900
Place: 4T 8T 3T 4 

4 

Madison Kocian116
WOGA

5.8005.8006.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.6008.8508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 15.450 14.50014.400 58.150
Place: 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Amelia Hundley113
Cincinnati Gymnastic

5.7005.7006.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.3508.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 14.700 14.30014.050 57.850
Place: 8 11 9T 6 

6 

MyKayla Skinner125
Desert Lights

6.5006.2006.1006.300Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.0007.3509.000

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 15.200 13.450 14.70014.200 57.550
Place:     2 19 8T 5 7 

7 

Alyssa Baumann101
WOGA

5.9006.5005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.5007.0508.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 12.750 14.50015.000 56.950
Place: 21 4 6T 8 

8 

Ragan Smith126
Texas Dreams

5.7006.2006.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.1008.6008.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 14.800 13.10014.300 56.850
Place: 7 7 18T 9 

9 

Rachel Gowey111
Chow's

5.1006.0006.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9508.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 14.900 13.25013.950 56.600
Place: 6 12T 17 10 

10 
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Brenna Dowell107
GAGE

6.0005.6006.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6507.5508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 14.050 14.15013.250 56.200
Place: 13 20 11 11 

11 

Christina Desiderio105
Parkettes Gymnastics

6.0006.1005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.1007.6508.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.200 13.250 14.45014.200 56.100
Place: 20 8T 8 12 

12 

Emily Schild124
Everest Gymnastics

5.6005.7006.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.2507.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 14.000 12.90013.950 55.500
Place: 14T 12T 21 13 

13 

Margzetta Frazier109
Parkettes Gymnastics

5.6005.4005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0507.8508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 13.650 13.75013.450 55.400
Place: 17 18 15T 14 

14 

Lexy Ramler123
KidSport Gymnastics

5.5005.9005.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.7007.9008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 13.700 13.75013.600 55.100
Place: 16 15T 15T 15 

15 

Olivia Trautman127
Twin City Twisters

5.9005.8005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7507.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 12.400 14.30013.550 54.850
Place: 22 17 9T 16 

16 

Maggie Musselman118
Hill's

5.3005.4005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9007.9008.600

ND: __._____._____.___-1.000
Final: 13.400 13.600 13.80013.300 54.100
Place: 18 19 14 17 

17 

Abby Paulson121
Twin City Twisters

5.5005.8005.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.4508.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 14.000 13.95012.250 53.850
Place: 14T 22 12 18 

18 

Emily Gaskins110
Palm Beach Gymnastic

5.5005.6005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5506.4508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 12.250 13.85013.150 53.750
Place: 23 21 13 19 

19 

Lauren Navarro119
Gliders

5.6005.7005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.9006.6008.400

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 12.200 13.10013.600 53.100
Place: 24 15T 18T 20 

20 
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Kaitlin DeGuzman103
Metroplex Gymnastics

5.2005.3005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.7008.8008.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.200 14.200 13.05012.000 52.450
Place: 11 23 20 21 

21 

Ashton Locklear117
Everest Gymnastics

__.___5.8006.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.6509.100__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.600 __.___14.450 30.050
Place: 1 5 22* 22 

22 

Maggie Nichols120
Twin City Twisters

__.___5.9006.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.0008.600__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.600 __.___13.900 28.500
Place: 9 14 22* 23 

23 

Nia Dennis104
Legacy Elite

__._____.___6.100__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___8.400__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.500 __._____.___ 14.500
Place: 10 24 22* 24 

24 
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Maile O'Keefe1 181
Salcianu Elite

Final: 14.650 13.600 13.95014.850 57.050

Final: 14.850 13.950 14.30014.900 58.000

Prelims

Finals

115.050Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.850 5.5 / 8.100 6.3 / 8.550 5.5 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.050 5.5 / 8.450 6.3 / 8.600 5.6 / 8.700
ND:

Riley McCusker2 179
MG Elite

Final: 13.700 14.600 14.00014.150 56.450

Final: 14.000 13.500 14.10014.400 56.000

Prelims

Finals

112.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.800 5.9 / 8.700 5.7 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 9.100 5.7 / 7.800 5.6 / 8.800 5.6 / 8.500
ND:

Gabby Perea3 182
Legacy Elite

Final: 13.750 14.550 13.65013.550 55.500

Final: 13.800 14.400 13.70014.200 56.100

Prelims

Finals

111.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.850 6.2 / 8.350 6.0 / 7.550 5.5 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.900 6.2 / 8.200 6.0 / 8.200 5.5 / 8.200
ND:

Shania Adams4 151
Buckeye Gymnastics

Final: 13.750 13.300 13.85013.750 54.650

Final: 13.750 14.000 14.10014.100 55.950

Prelims

Finals

110.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.850 5.6 / 7.700 5.8 / 7.950 5.7 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.850 5.6 / 8.400 5.7 / 8.400 5.7 / 8.400
ND:

Morgan Hurd5 166
First State

Final: 14.400 13.550 14.00013.450 55.400

Final: 14.500 14.300 13.45012.100 54.350

Prelims

Finals

109.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.600 5.9 / 7.650 5.5 / 8.050 5.5 / 8.500
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 6.0 / 8.300 5.5 / 6.700 5.3 / 8.150
-0.1ND:

Trinity Thomas6 188
Prestige

Final: 14.000 12.350 13.30013.750 53.400

Final: 13.950 14.150 14.30013.800 56.200

Prelims

Finals

109.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 9.100 5.7 / 6.950 5.8 / 7.950 6.1 / 7.800
-0.3 -0.6ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 9.050 5.9 / 8.250 5.8 / 8.000 5.9 / 8.400
ND:

Shilese Jones7 169
Buckeye Gymnastics

Final: 14.800 13.350 13.90012.950 55.000

Final: 14.700 13.000 14.15012.400 54.250

Prelims

Finals

109.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.000 5.3 / 8.050 5.7 / 7.250 5.7 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 5.3 / 7.700 5.5 / 6.900 5.8 / 8.350
ND:
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Colbi Flory8 162
Texas Dreams

Final: 13.800 13.850 12.85013.700 54.200

Final: 13.850 13.750 13.35013.900 54.850

Prelims

Finals

109.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.900 5.3 / 8.550 5.6 / 8.100 5.2 / 7.950
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.950 5.3 / 8.450 5.7 / 8.200 5.2 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

Madeleine Johnston9 168
Hill's

Final: 14.700 12.800 13.60013.100 54.200

Final: 15.150 12.800 13.20013.500 54.650

Prelims

Finals

108.850Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 4.8 / 8.000 5.3 / 7.800 5.6 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 5.9 / 9.250 4.8 / 8.000 5.5 / 8.000 5.3 / 7.900
ND:

Sunisa Lee10 173
Midwest Gymnastics

Final: 13.400 13.450 13.80012.250 52.900

Final: 13.350 13.450 14.10013.100 54.000

Prelims

Finals

106.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.500 5.4 / 8.050 5.8 / 6.450 5.4 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.050 5.8 / 7.300 5.4 / 8.700
ND:

Elena Arenas11 153
Georgia Elite

Final: 14.700 11.800 13.05012.800 52.350

Final: 14.300 14.300 13.15012.700 54.450

Prelims

Finals

106.800Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 5.8 / 6.000 5.3 / 7.500 4.7 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 5.9 / 8.400 5.4 / 7.300 5.2 / 7.950
ND:

Olivia Dunne12 160
ENA Paramus

Final: 13.350 12.800 13.95013.650 53.750

Final: 13.450 11.750 13.70013.700 52.600

Prelims

Finals

106.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.550 5.3 / 7.500 5.8 / 7.850 5.6 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.550 5.3 / 6.450 5.6 / 8.100 5.5 / 8.300
-0.1ND:

Lauren Letzsch13 174
TIGAR

Final: 13.650 12.100 13.60013.150 52.500

Final: 13.600 13.050 13.95013.100 53.700

Prelims

Finals

106.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.750 5.0 / 7.100 5.2 / 7.950 5.4 / 8.300
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.700 5.0 / 8.050 5.3 / 7.800 5.5 / 8.450
ND:

Jordan Bowers14 155
Solid Rock

Final: 13.500 13.150 13.75012.750 53.150

Final: 13.500 13.300 13.65012.550 53.000

Prelims

Finals

106.150Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.600 5.3 / 7.850 5.3 / 7.450 5.3 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.600 5.4 / 7.900 5.3 / 7.250 5.3 / 8.350
ND:
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Cameron Machado15T 176
First State

Final: 13.300 13.500 12.55013.150 52.500

Final: 13.200 14.000 13.25013.100 53.550

Prelims

Finals

106.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.400 5.2 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.650
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 5.7 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.200 5.0 / 8.250
ND:

Tori Tatum15T 187
Twin City Twisters

Final: 14.250 13.800 13.60012.800 54.450

Final: 14.250 13.450 13.50010.400 51.600

Prelims

Finals

106.050Combined Total:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.950 5.6 / 8.200 5.3 / 7.500 5.4 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.950 5.3 / 8.150 5.2 / 5.200 5.4 / 8.100
ND:

Alyona Shchennikova17 184
5280

Final: 14.500 12.250 13.40014.050 54.200

Final: 14.050 11.800 13.10012.700 51.650

Prelims

Finals

105.850Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 4.7 / 7.550 6.0 / 8.050 5.4 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.250 4.7 / 7.100 5.8 / 6.900 5.4 / 7.800
-0.1ND:

Sloane Blakely18 154
WOGA

Final: 13.900 12.400 13.30013.450 53.050

Final: 13.650 11.900 13.45013.400 52.400

Prelims

Finals

105.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 9.000 4.7 / 7.700 5.2 / 8.250 5.3 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.750 4.6 / 7.300 5.2 / 8.200 5.3 / 8.150
ND:

Lilly Hudson19 165
VEGA

Final: 13.450 13.050 13.40012.800 52.700

Final: 13.250 13.250 13.30012.750 52.550

Prelims

Finals

105.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.550 5.2 / 7.850 4.9 / 7.900 5.2 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.350 5.1 / 8.150 4.9 / 7.850 5.3 / 8.000
ND:

Emily Lee20 172
West Valley

Final: 13.600 12.550 11.90013.650 51.700

Final: 13.700 12.050 13.80013.800 53.350

Prelims

Finals

105.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.650 5.6 / 8.050 5.5 / 6.700
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.800 4.9 / 7.150 5.7 / 8.100 5.7 / 8.200
-0.1ND:

Aria Brusch21 156
Cincinnati Gymnastic

Final: 13.650 12.150 13.60013.000 52.400

Final: 13.500 13.250 13.75011.900 52.400

Prelims

Finals

104.800Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.750 5.8 / 6.350 5.5 / 7.500 5.4 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.600 5.7 / 7.550 5.2 / 6.700 5.5 / 8.250
ND:
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Jaylene Gilstrap22 164
Metroplex Gymnastics

Final: 12.450 12.950 13.20013.600 52.200

Final: 13.650 11.450 13.70013.700 52.500

Prelims

Finals

104.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 7.650 5.3 / 7.650 5.5 / 8.100 5.2 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.750 5.2 / 6.250 5.5 / 8.200 5.1 / 8.600
ND:

Lauren Little23 175
Everest Gymnastics

Final: 14.500 11.050 13.20013.100 51.850

Final: 14.650 11.700 13.75012.450 52.550

Prelims

Finals

104.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 5.0 / 6.050 5.1 / 8.000 5.3 / 7.900
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.850 5.1 / 6.600 5.4 / 7.050 5.4 / 8.350
ND:

Frida Esparza24 161
Head Over Heels CA

Final: 13.850 12.100 12.40013.900 52.250

Final: 13.850 12.450 12.65013.000 51.950

Prelims

Finals

104.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.950 5.3 / 6.800 5.6 / 8.300 5.1 / 7.300
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.950 5.6 / 6.850 5.2 / 7.800 5.2 / 7.450
ND:

Hannah Joyner25 170
World Champions

Final: 13.900 11.450 12.05011.800 49.200

Final: 14.000 12.900 13.30013.350 53.550

Prelims

Finals

102.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.600 5.7 / 5.750 4.8 / 7.100 5.2 / 6.850
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.700 5.6 / 7.300 5.3 / 8.050 5.1 / 8.200
ND:

Chae Campbell26 157
Metroplex Gymnastics

Final: 14.900 9.600 0.0000.000 24.500

Final: 15.100 10.900 13.75013.200 52.950

Prelims

Finals

77.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.100 3.5 / 6.100 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 4.5 / 6.400 5.1 / 8.100 5.7 / 8.050
ND:

Jay Jay Marshall27 178
TIGAR

Final: 0.000 11.550 13.00012.900 37.450

Final: __.___ 12.050 13.05012.050 37.150

Prelims

Finals

74.600Combined Total:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.0 / 6.550 5.3 / 7.600 5.2 / 7.900
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.5 / 7.550 5.2 / 6.850 5.2 / 7.850
ND:

Adeline Kenlin28 171
IGN

Final: 13.300 13.950 11.80012.050 51.100

Final: __.___ 13.650 __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims

Finals

64.750Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.400 5.7 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.150 5.6 / 6.500
-0.3ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 8.050
ND:
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Deanne Soza29 185
Arete

Final: 14.550 14.100 13.10010.950 52.700

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.650 11.650

Prelims

Finals

64.350Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.750 5.6 / 8.500 5.5 / 5.450 5.9 / 7.200
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.3 / 6.350 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

Kinsey Davis30 159
KPAC Gym

Final: 13.200 13.000 10.95013.050 50.200

Final: 0.000 13.400 0.0000.000 13.400

Prelims

Finals

63.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 5.3 / 7.700 5.2 / 7.850 4.9 / 6.050
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.5 / 7.900 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Women / JR / All
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Chae Campbell1 157 Metroplex Gymnastics 30.00014.900
5.800/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

15.100
5.800/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madeleine Johnston2 168 Hill's 29.85014.700

5.800/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

15.150
5.900/0.000
9.250/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shilese Jones3 169 Buckeye Gymnastics 29.500T 14.800

5.800/0.000
9.000/0.000

/        

14.700
5.800/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maile O'Keefe3 181 Salcianu Elite 29.500T 14.650

5.800/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

14.850
5.800/0.000
9.050/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Little5 175 Everest Gymnastics 29.15014.500

5.800/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

14.650
5.800/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Elena Arenas6 153 Georgia Elite 29.00014.700

5.800/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

14.300
5.800/0.000
8.500/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Hurd7 166 First State 28.90014.400

5.800/0.000
8.600/0.000

/        

14.500
5.800/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyona Shchennikova8 184 5280 28.55014.500

5.800/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

14.050
5.800/0.000
8.250/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tori Tatum9 187 Twin City Twisters 28.50014.250

5.300/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

14.250
5.300/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas10 188 Prestige 27.95014.000

4.900/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

13.950
4.900/0.000
9.050/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hannah Joyner11 170 World Champions 27.90013.900

5.300/0.000
8.600/0.000

/        

14.000
5.300/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Frida Esparza12 161 Head Over Heels CA 27.700T 13.850

4.900/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

13.850
4.900/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Riley McCusker12 179 MG Elite 27.700T 13.700
4.900/0.000
8.800/0.000

/        

14.000
4.900/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colbi Flory14 162 Texas Dreams 27.65013.800

4.900/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

13.850
4.900/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabby Perea15 182 Legacy Elite 27.550T 13.750

4.900/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

13.800
4.900/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sloane Blakely15 154 WOGA 27.550T 13.900

4.900/0.000
9.000/0.000

/        

13.650
4.900/0.000
8.750/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shania Adams17 151 Buckeye Gymnastics 27.50013.750

4.900/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

13.750
4.900/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Lee18 172 West Valley 27.30013.600

4.900/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

13.700
4.900/0.000
8.800/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Letzsch19 174 TIGAR 27.25013.650

4.900/0.000
8.750/0.000

/        

13.600
4.900/0.000
8.700/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aria Brusch20 156 Cincinnati Gymnastic 27.15013.650

4.900/0.000
8.750/0.000

/        

13.500
4.900/0.000
8.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Bowers21 155 Solid Rock 27.00013.500

4.900/0.000
8.600/0.000

/        

13.500
4.900/0.000
8.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Dunne22 160 ENA Paramus 26.80013.350

4.900/0.000
8.550/0.000

-0.100/        

13.450
4.900/0.000
8.550/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee23 173 Midwest Gymnastics 26.75013.400

4.900/0.000
8.500/0.000

/        

13.350
4.900/0.000
8.450/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lilly Hudson24 165 VEGA 26.70013.450

4.900/0.000
8.550/0.000

/        

13.250
4.900/0.000
8.350/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Cameron Machado25 176 First State 26.50013.300
4.900/0.000
8.400/0.000

/        

13.200
4.900/0.000
8.300/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaylene Gilstrap26 164 Metroplex Gymnastics 26.10012.450

4.900/0.000
7.650/0.000

-0.100/        

13.650
4.900/0.000
8.750/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Deanne Soza27 185 Arete 14.55014.550

5.800/0.000
8.750/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Gabby Perea1 182 Legacy Elite 28.95014.550
6.200
8.350

14.400
6.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley McCusker2 179 MG Elite 28.10014.600

5.900
8.700

13.500
5.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Hurd3 166 First State 27.85013.550

5.900
7.650

14.300
6.000
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colbi Flory4 162 Texas Dreams 27.600T 13.850

5.300
8.550

13.750
5.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adeline Kenlin4 171 IGN 27.600T 13.950

5.700
8.250

13.650
5.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maile O'Keefe6 181 Salcianu Elite 27.55013.600

5.500
8.100

13.950
5.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Machado7 176 First State 27.50013.500

5.200
8.300

14.000
5.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shania Adams8 151 Buckeye Gymnastics 27.30013.300

5.600
7.700

14.000
5.600
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tori Tatum9 187 Twin City Twisters 27.25013.800

5.600
8.200

13.450
5.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee10 173 Midwest Gymnastics 26.90013.450

5.400
8.050

13.450
5.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas11 188 Prestige 26.50012.350

5.700
6.950

-0.300

14.150
5.900
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Bowers12 155 Solid Rock 26.45013.150

5.300
7.850

13.300
5.400
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kinsey Davis13 159 KPAC Gym 26.40013.000
5.300
7.700

13.400
5.500
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shilese Jones14 169 Buckeye Gymnastics 26.35013.350

5.300
8.050

13.000
5.300
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lilly Hudson15 165 VEGA 26.30013.050

5.200
7.850

13.250
5.100
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Elena Arenas16 153 Georgia Elite 26.10011.800

5.800
6.000

14.300
5.900
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madeleine Johnston17 168 Hill's 25.60012.800

4.800
8.000

12.800
4.800
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aria Brusch18 156 Cincinnati Gymnastic 25.40012.150

5.800
6.350

13.250
5.700
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Letzsch19 174 TIGAR 25.15012.100

5.000
7.100

13.050
5.000
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Lee20 172 West Valley 24.60012.550

4.900
7.650

12.050
4.900
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Dunne21 160 ENA Paramus 24.550T 12.800

5.300
7.500

11.750
5.300
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Frida Esparza21 161 Head Over Heels CA 24.550T 12.100

5.300
6.800

12.450
5.600
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaylene Gilstrap23 164 Metroplex Gymnastics 24.40012.950

5.300
7.650

11.450
5.200
6.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hannah Joyner24 170 World Champions 24.35011.450

5.700
5.750

12.900
5.600
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sloane Blakely25 154 WOGA 24.30012.400
4.700
7.700

11.900
4.600
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyona Shchennikova26 184 5280 24.05012.250

4.700
7.550

11.800
4.700
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jay Jay Marshall27 178 TIGAR 23.60011.550

5.000
6.550

12.050
4.500
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Little28 175 Everest Gymnastics 22.75011.050

5.000
6.050

11.700
5.100
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chae Campbell29 157 Metroplex Gymnastics 20.5009.600

3.500
6.100

10.900
4.500
6.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Deanne Soza30 185 Arete 14.10014.100

5.600
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Maile O'Keefe1 181 Salcianu Elite 29.75014.850
6.300
8.550

14.900
6.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley McCusker2 179 MG Elite 28.55014.150

5.700
8.450

14.400
5.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shania Adams3 151 Buckeye Gymnastics 27.85013.750

5.800
7.950

14.100
5.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabby Perea4 182 Legacy Elite 27.75013.550

6.000
7.550

14.200
6.000
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colbi Flory5 162 Texas Dreams 27.60013.700

5.600
8.100

13.900
5.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas6 188 Prestige 27.55013.750

5.800
7.950

13.800
5.800
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Lee7 172 West Valley 27.45013.650

5.600
8.050

13.800
5.700
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Dunne8 160 ENA Paramus 27.35013.650

5.800
7.850

13.700
5.600
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaylene Gilstrap9 164 Metroplex Gymnastics 27.30013.600

5.500
8.100

13.700
5.500
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Frida Esparza10 161 Head Over Heels CA 26.90013.900

5.600
8.300

13.000
5.200
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sloane Blakely11 154 WOGA 26.85013.450

5.200
8.250

13.400
5.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyona Shchennikova12 184 5280 26.75014.050

6.000
8.050

12.700
5.800
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Madeleine Johnston13 168 Hill's 26.60013.100
5.300
7.800

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Letzsch14 174 TIGAR 26.250T 13.150

5.200
7.950

13.100
5.300
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Machado14 176 First State 26.250T 13.150

4.900
8.250

13.100
4.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lilly Hudson16 165 VEGA 25.550T 12.800

4.900
7.900

12.750
4.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Hurd16 166 First State 25.550T 13.450

5.500
8.050

-0.100

12.100
5.500
6.700

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Little16 175 Everest Gymnastics 25.550T 13.100

5.100
8.000

12.450
5.400
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Elena Arenas19 153 Georgia Elite 25.50012.800

5.300
7.500

12.700
5.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee20 173 Midwest Gymnastics 25.350T 12.250

5.800
6.450

13.100
5.800
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shilese Jones20 169 Buckeye Gymnastics 25.350T 12.950

5.700
7.250

12.400
5.500
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Bowers22 155 Solid Rock 25.30012.750

5.300
7.450

12.550
5.300
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hannah Joyner23 170 World Champions 25.15011.800

4.800
7.100

-0.100

13.350
5.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jay Jay Marshall24 178 TIGAR 24.95012.900

5.300
7.600

12.050
5.200
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / JR / All
Session: 3W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aria Brusch25 156 Cincinnati Gymnastic 24.90013.000
5.500
7.500

11.900
5.200
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tori Tatum26 187 Twin City Twisters 23.20012.800

5.300
7.500

10.400
5.200
5.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Deanne Soza27 185 Arete 22.60010.950

5.500
5.450

11.650
5.300
6.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chae Campbell28 157 Metroplex Gymnastics 13.2000.000

0.000
0.000

13.200
5.100
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kinsey Davis29 159 KPAC Gym 13.05013.050

5.200
7.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / JR / All
Session: 3W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maile O'Keefe1 181 Salcianu Elite 28.25013.950
5.500
8.450

14.300
5.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley McCusker2 179 MG Elite 28.10014.000

5.400
8.600

14.100
5.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shilese Jones3 169 Buckeye Gymnastics 28.05013.900

5.700
8.200

14.150
5.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shania Adams4 151 Buckeye Gymnastics 27.95013.850

5.700
8.150

14.100
5.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee5 173 Midwest Gymnastics 27.90013.800

5.400
8.400

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Dunne6 160 ENA Paramus 27.65013.950

5.600
8.350

13.700
5.500
8.300

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas7 188 Prestige 27.60013.300

6.100
7.800

-0.600

14.300
5.900
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Letzsch8 174 TIGAR 27.55013.600

5.400
8.300

-0.100

13.950
5.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Morgan Hurd9 166 First State 27.45014.000

5.500
8.500

13.450
5.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Bowers10 155 Solid Rock 27.40013.750

5.300
8.450

13.650
5.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aria Brusch11 156 Cincinnati Gymnastic 27.350T 13.600

5.400
8.200

13.750
5.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabby Perea11 182 Legacy Elite 27.350T 13.650

5.500
8.250

-0.100

13.700
5.500
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / JR / All
Session: 3W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Tori Tatum13 187 Twin City Twisters 27.10013.600
5.400
8.200

13.500
5.400
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Little14 175 Everest Gymnastics 26.95013.200

5.300
7.900

13.750
5.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaylene Gilstrap15 164 Metroplex Gymnastics 26.90013.200

5.200
8.000

13.700
5.100
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madeleine Johnston16 168 Hill's 26.80013.600

5.600
8.000

13.200
5.300
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sloane Blakely17 154 WOGA 26.75013.300

5.300
8.000

13.450
5.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lilly Hudson18 165 VEGA 26.70013.400

5.200
8.200

13.300
5.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyona Shchennikova19 184 5280 26.50013.400

5.400
8.000

13.100
5.400
7.800

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colbi Flory20 162 Texas Dreams 26.200T 12.850

5.200
7.950

-0.300

13.350
5.200
8.250

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Elena Arenas20 153 Georgia Elite 26.200T 13.050

4.700
8.350

13.150
5.200
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jay Jay Marshall22 178 TIGAR 26.05013.000

5.200
7.900

-0.100

13.050
5.200
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Machado23 176 First State 25.80012.550

4.900
7.650

13.250
5.000
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Lee24 172 West Valley 25.70011.900

5.500
6.700

-0.300

13.800
5.700
8.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / JR / All
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hannah Joyner25 170 World Champions 25.35012.050
5.200
6.850

13.300
5.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Frida Esparza26 161 Head Over Heels CA 25.05012.400

5.100
7.300

12.650
5.200
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chae Campbell27 157 Metroplex Gymnastics 13.7500.000

0.000
0.000

13.750
5.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Deanne Soza28 185 Arete 13.10013.100

5.900
7.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Simone Biles1 102
World Champions

Final: 16.000 15.100 16.10015.700 62.900

Final: 16.200 14.750 16.05015.100 62.100

Prelims

Finals

125.000Combined Total:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.700 6.1 / 9.000 6.8 / 8.900 6.9 / 9.200
ND:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.900 6.0 / 8.750 6.7 / 8.400 6.9 / 9.150
ND:

Alexandra Raisman2 122
Brestyan's Gymnastic

Final: 15.350 14.150 15.60015.350 60.450

Final: 15.500 14.150 15.70015.300 60.650

Prelims

Finals

121.100Combined Total:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.150 5.9 / 8.250 6.5 / 8.850 6.6 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.200 5.9 / 8.250 6.4 / 8.900 6.6 / 9.100
ND:

Lauren Hernandez3 112
MG Elite

Final: 15.050 15.300 14.80015.300 60.450

Final: 14.800 15.150 14.80015.300 60.050

Prelims

Finals

120.500Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.250 6.4 / 8.900 6.4 / 8.900 6.1 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.000 6.3 / 8.850 6.4 / 8.900 6.0 / 8.800
ND:

Gabrielle Douglas4 106
Buckeye Gymnastics

Final: 14.800 15.100 14.80014.200 58.900

Final: 14.900 14.500 14.45015.050 58.900

Prelims

Finals

117.800Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.000 6.4 / 8.700 6.3 / 7.900 6.0 / 8.800
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.100 6.1 / 8.400 6.2 / 8.850 5.9 / 8.650
-0.1ND:

Madison Kocian5 116
WOGA

Final: 13.800 15.450 14.50014.400 58.150

Final: 13.750 15.700 14.60014.250 58.300

Prelims

Finals

116.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.800 6.6 / 8.850 5.8 / 8.600 5.8 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.750 6.7 / 9.000 5.9 / 8.350 5.8 / 8.800
ND:

Amelia Hundley6 113
Cincinnati Gymnastic

Final: 14.800 14.700 14.30014.050 57.850

Final: 14.800 14.750 14.15014.000 57.700

Prelims

Finals

115.550Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.000 6.0 / 8.700 5.7 / 8.350 5.7 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.000 6.0 / 8.750 5.5 / 8.500 5.7 / 8.450
ND:

Alyssa Baumann7 101
WOGA

Final: 14.700 12.750 14.50015.000 56.950

Final: 15.000 14.450 13.85014.700 58.000

Prelims

Finals

114.950Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 5.7 / 7.050 6.5 / 8.500 5.9 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.200 5.9 / 8.550 6.3 / 8.400 5.9 / 8.250
-0.3ND:
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Women / SR / All
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Ragan Smith8 126
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.650 14.800 13.10014.300 56.850

Final: 14.700 13.550 14.70015.000 57.950

Prelims

Finals

114.800Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.850 6.2 / 8.600 6.2 / 8.100 5.7 / 7.700
-0.3ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 6.2 / 7.350 6.4 / 8.600 6.2 / 8.500
ND:

Rachel Gowey9 111
Chow's

Final: 14.500 14.900 13.25013.950 56.600

Final: 14.900 14.750 13.40014.050 57.100

Prelims

Finals

113.700Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 6.3 / 8.600 6.0 / 7.950 5.1 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.100 6.4 / 8.350 6.0 / 8.050 5.1 / 8.300
ND:

MyKayla Skinner10 125
Desert Lights

Final: 15.200 13.450 14.70014.200 57.550

Final: 15.250 13.750 14.90012.050 55.950

Prelims

Finals

113.500Combined Total:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.000 6.1 / 7.350 6.2 / 8.000 6.5 / 8.300
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 6.4 / 8.850 6.0 / 7.750 6.1 / 5.950 6.5 / 8.400
ND:

Brenna Dowell11 107
GAGE

Final: 14.750 14.050 14.15013.250 56.200

Final: 14.750 14.600 14.30012.500 56.150

Prelims

Finals

112.350Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.950 6.5 / 7.550 5.6 / 7.650 6.0 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.950 6.5 / 8.100 5.5 / 7.000 5.9 / 8.400
ND:

Christina Desiderio12 105
Parkettes Gymnastics

Final: 14.200 13.250 14.45014.200 56.100

Final: 13.450 13.100 14.65014.100 55.300

Prelims

Finals

111.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 5.6 / 7.650 6.1 / 8.100 6.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 7.750 5.5 / 7.600 6.0 / 8.100 6.0 / 8.650
-0.1ND:

Emily Schild13 124
Everest Gymnastics

Final: 14.650 14.000 12.90013.950 55.500

Final: 14.600 14.750 12.70013.700 55.750

Prelims

Finals

111.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.850 6.3 / 7.700 5.7 / 8.250 5.6 / 7.300
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.800 6.4 / 8.350 5.8 / 7.900 5.6 / 7.100
ND:

Lexy Ramler14 123
KidSport Gymnastics

Final: 14.050 13.700 13.75013.600 55.100

Final: 14.150 13.650 13.35013.650 54.800

Prelims

Finals

109.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.750 5.8 / 7.900 5.9 / 7.700 5.5 / 8.250
ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.850 5.8 / 7.850 5.6 / 8.050 5.2 / 8.150
ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Margzetta Frazier15 109
Parkettes Gymnastics

Final: 14.550 13.650 13.75013.450 55.400

Final: 14.750 12.950 13.95012.300 53.950

Prelims

Finals

109.350Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.750 5.8 / 7.850 5.4 / 8.050 5.6 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.950 5.8 / 7.150 5.1 / 7.200 5.7 / 8.250
ND:

Lauren Navarro16 119
Gliders

Final: 14.200 12.200 13.10013.600 53.100

Final: 14.550 14.100 13.50013.850 56.000

Prelims

Finals

109.100Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.400 5.6 / 6.600 5.7 / 7.900 5.6 / 7.900
-0.4ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.750 5.8 / 8.300 5.7 / 8.150 5.6 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

Olivia Trautman17 127
Twin City Twisters

Final: 14.600 12.400 14.30013.550 54.850

Final: 14.750 12.400 14.40012.500 54.050

Prelims

Finals

108.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.800 5.3 / 7.100 5.8 / 7.750 5.9 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.950 5.1 / 7.300 5.8 / 6.700 6.0 / 8.400
ND:

Maggie Musselman18 118
Hill's

Final: 13.400 13.600 13.80013.300 54.100

Final: 14.250 13.700 13.35013.350 54.650

Prelims

Finals

108.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.600 5.7 / 7.900 5.4 / 7.900 5.3 / 8.500
-1.0ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 8.950 5.8 / 7.900 5.4 / 7.950 5.3 / 8.050
ND:

Abby Paulson19 121
Twin City Twisters

Final: 13.650 14.000 13.95012.250 53.850

Final: 13.500 13.100 14.15013.350 54.100

Prelims

Finals

107.950Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.650 5.8 / 8.200 5.8 / 6.450 5.5 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.500 5.7 / 7.400 5.6 / 7.750 5.6 / 8.550
ND:

Emily Gaskins20 110
Palm Beach Gymnastic

Final: 14.500 12.250 13.85013.150 53.750

Final: 14.650 12.100 13.90013.500 54.150

Prelims

Finals

107.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 5.8 / 6.450 5.6 / 7.550 5.5 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.850 5.5 / 6.600 5.7 / 7.800 5.6 / 8.300
ND:

Kaitlin DeGuzman21 103
Metroplex Gymnastics

Final: 13.200 14.200 13.05012.000 52.450

Final: 13.600 13.700 13.25013.300 53.850

Prelims

Finals

106.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.500 5.4 / 8.800 5.3 / 6.700 5.2 / 7.850
-0.3ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.600 5.4 / 8.300 5.4 / 7.900 5.1 / 8.150
ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Ashton Locklear22 117
Everest Gymnastics

Final: __.___ 15.600 __.___14.450 30.050

Final: __.___ 15.700 __.___14.150 29.850

Prelims

Finals

59.900Combined Total:

D/E: 6.5 / 9.100 5.8 / 8.650
ND:

D/E: 6.5 / 9.200 5.8 / 8.350
ND:

Maggie Nichols23 120
Twin City Twisters

Final: __.___ 14.600 __.___13.900 28.500

Final: __.___ 13.600 __.___14.350 27.950

Prelims

Finals

56.450Combined Total:

D/E: 6.0 / 8.600 5.9 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 7.800 6.0 / 8.350
ND:

Nia Dennis24 104
Legacy Elite

Final: __.___ 14.500 __._____.___ 14.500

Final: __.___ 14.600 __._____.___ 14.600

Prelims

Finals

29.100Combined Total:

D/E: 6.1 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 6.1 / 8.500
ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 102 World Champions 31.97515.975
6.300/6.400
9.700/9.550

/        

16.000
6.300/6.400
9.900/9.400

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
MyKayla Skinner2 125 Desert Lights 30.60015.250

6.300/6.400
9.000/8.900

-0.100/        

15.350
6.400/6.300
8.850/9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ashton Locklear1 117 Everest Gymnastics 31.30015.600
6.500
9.100

15.700
6.500
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madison Kocian2 116 WOGA 31.15015.450

6.600
8.850

15.700
6.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Hernandez3 112 MG Elite 30.45015.300

6.400
8.900

15.150
6.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Simone Biles4 102 World Champions 29.85015.100

6.100
9.000

14.750
6.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rachel Gowey5 111 Chow's 29.65014.900

6.300
8.600

14.750
6.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabrielle Douglas6 106 Buckeye Gymnastics 29.60015.100

6.400
8.700

14.500
6.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amelia Hundley7 113 Cincinnati Gymnastic 29.45014.700

6.000
8.700

14.750
6.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nia Dennis8 104 Legacy Elite 29.10014.500

6.100
8.400

14.600
6.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Schild9 124 Everest Gymnastics 28.75014.000

6.300
7.700

14.750
6.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brenna Dowell10 107 GAGE 28.65014.050

6.500
7.550

14.600
6.500
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ragan Smith11 126 Texas Dreams 28.35014.800

6.200
8.600

13.550
6.200
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexandra Raisman12 122 Brestyan's Gymnastic 28.30014.150

5.900
8.250

14.150
5.900
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / All
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maggie Nichols13 120 Twin City Twisters 28.20014.600
6.000
8.600

13.600
5.800
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaitlin DeGuzman14 103 Metroplex Gymnastics 27.90014.200

5.400
8.800

13.700
5.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexy Ramler15 123 KidSport Gymnastics 27.35013.700

5.800
7.900

13.650
5.800
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maggie Musselman16 118 Hill's 27.30013.600

5.700
7.900

13.700
5.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyssa Baumann17 101 WOGA 27.200T 12.750

5.700
7.050

14.450
5.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
MyKayla Skinner17 125 Desert Lights 27.200T 13.450

6.100
7.350

13.750
6.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abby Paulson19 121 Twin City Twisters 27.10014.000

5.800
8.200

13.100
5.700
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Margzetta Frazier20 109 Parkettes Gymnastics 26.60013.650

5.800
7.850

12.950
5.800
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christina Desiderio21 105 Parkettes Gymnastics 26.35013.250

5.600
7.650

13.100
5.500
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Navarro22 119 Gliders 26.30012.200

5.600
6.600

14.100
5.800
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Trautman23 127 Twin City Twisters 24.80012.400

5.300
7.100

12.400
5.100
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Gaskins24 110 Palm Beach Gymnastic 24.35012.250

5.800
6.450

12.100
5.500
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi
Jun 26, 2016

Page: 1
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 102 World Champions 30.80015.700
6.800
8.900

15.100
6.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexandra Raisman2 122 Brestyan's Gymnastic 30.65015.350

6.500
8.850

15.300
6.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Hernandez3 112 MG Elite 30.60015.300

6.400
8.900

15.300
6.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyssa Baumann4 101 WOGA 29.70015.000

6.500
8.500

14.700
6.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ragan Smith5 126 Texas Dreams 29.30014.300

6.200
8.100

15.000
6.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabrielle Douglas6 106 Buckeye Gymnastics 29.25014.200

6.300
7.900

15.050
6.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madison Kocian7 116 WOGA 28.65014.400

5.800
8.600

14.250
5.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ashton Locklear8 117 Everest Gymnastics 28.60014.450

5.800
8.650

14.150
5.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christina Desiderio9 105 Parkettes Gymnastics 28.30014.200

6.100
8.100

14.100
6.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maggie Nichols10 120 Twin City Twisters 28.25013.900

5.900
8.000

14.350
6.000
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amelia Hundley11 113 Cincinnati Gymnastic 28.05014.050

5.700
8.350

14.000
5.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rachel Gowey12 111 Chow's 28.00013.950

6.000
7.950

14.050
6.000
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Emily Schild13 124 Everest Gymnastics 27.65013.950
5.700
8.250

13.700
5.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Navarro14 119 Gliders 27.45013.600

5.700
7.900

13.850
5.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexy Ramler15 123 KidSport Gymnastics 27.25013.600

5.900
7.700

13.650
5.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maggie Musselman16 118 Hill's 26.650T 13.300

5.400
7.900

13.350
5.400
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Gaskins16 110 Palm Beach Gymnastic 26.650T 13.150

5.600
7.550

13.500
5.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
MyKayla Skinner18 125 Desert Lights 26.25014.200

6.200
8.000

12.050
6.100
5.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Trautman19 127 Twin City Twisters 26.05013.550

5.800
7.750

12.500
5.800
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brenna Dowell20 107 GAGE 25.750T 13.250

5.600
7.650

12.500
5.500
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Margzetta Frazier20 109 Parkettes Gymnastics 25.750T 13.450

5.400
8.050

12.300
5.100
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abby Paulson22 121 Twin City Twisters 25.60012.250

5.800
6.450

13.350
5.600
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaitlin DeGuzman23 103 Metroplex Gymnastics 25.30012.000

5.300
6.700

13.300
5.400
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2016 P&G Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 102 World Champions 32.15016.100
6.900
9.200

16.050
6.900
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexandra Raisman2 122 Brestyan's Gymnastic 31.30015.600

6.600
9.000

15.700
6.600
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Hernandez3 112 MG Elite 29.600T 14.800

6.100
8.700

14.800
6.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
MyKayla Skinner3 125 Desert Lights 29.600T 14.700

6.500
8.300

-0.100

14.900
6.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabrielle Douglas5 106 Buckeye Gymnastics 29.25014.800

6.000
8.800

14.450
5.900
8.650

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madison Kocian6 116 WOGA 29.100T 14.500

5.800
8.700

14.600
5.800
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christina Desiderio6 105 Parkettes Gymnastics 29.100T 14.450

6.000
8.450

14.650
6.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Trautman8 127 Twin City Twisters 28.70014.300

5.900
8.400

14.400
6.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brenna Dowell9 107 GAGE 28.450T 14.150

6.000
8.150

14.300
5.900
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amelia Hundley9 113 Cincinnati Gymnastic 28.450T 14.300

5.700
8.600

14.150
5.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alyssa Baumann11 101 WOGA 28.35014.500

5.900
8.700

-0.100

13.850
5.900
8.250

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abby Paulson12 121 Twin City Twisters 28.10013.950

5.500
8.450

14.150
5.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / All
Session: 4W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ragan Smith13 126 Texas Dreams 27.80013.100
5.700
7.700

-0.300

14.700
6.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Gaskins14 110 Palm Beach Gymnastic 27.75013.850

5.500
8.350

13.900
5.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Margzetta Frazier15 109 Parkettes Gymnastics 27.70013.750

5.600
8.150

13.950
5.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maggie Musselman16 118 Hill's 27.15013.800

5.300
8.500

13.350
5.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexy Ramler17 123 KidSport Gymnastics 27.10013.750

5.500
8.250

13.350
5.200
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rachel Gowey18 111 Chow's 26.65013.250

5.100
8.150

13.400
5.100
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Navarro19 119 Gliders 26.60013.100

5.600
7.900

-0.400

13.500
5.600
8.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaitlin DeGuzman20 103 Metroplex Gymnastics 26.30013.050

5.200
7.850

13.250
5.100
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emily Schild21 124 Everest Gymnastics 25.60012.900

5.600
7.300

12.700
5.600
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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